

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
3978/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/12/2012
in CR No. 117/2011 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At
Bilaspur)

SAVITRI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GIRH NIRMAN MANDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

I.A. 2/2015, I.A. 3/2015 (for c/delay in depositing cost and
restoration and office report)

Date : 02/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Romila, Adv.
for Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master